
John  Lewis  open  later  this
week for all your Christmas
shopping

Now that the final pay cheque before Christmas is almost in
the bank and Christmas is looming, it is time to get shopping!

John Lewis Edinburgh will be extending its opening hours,
allowing shoppers even more time to get ready for Christmas:

 

Friday 27 November 8am – 8pm

Saturday 28 November 9am – 7pm

Sunday 29 November 10am – 6pm

From Monday 30th November 

Monday – Friday 9am – 8pm

Saturday and Sunday 9am – 7pm

From Thursday 17th December 

Thursday 17 December 9am – 9pm

Friday 18 December 9am – 9pm

Saturday 19 December 9am – 7pm

Sunday 20 December 9am – 7pm

Monday 21 December 8am – 9pm

Tuesday 22 December 8am – 9pm
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Wednesday 23 December 8am – 9pm

Christmas Eve 8am – 5pm

Christmas Day CLOSED

Boxing Day CLOSED

Sunday 27 December  9am – 7pm

Wednesday 30 December 9am – 7pm

Thursday 31 December 9am – 5pm

New Year’s Day CLOSED

Regular shopping hours recommence

Saturday 2 January 9am – 6:30pm


